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IdBL
Class
Street

Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3
HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Advanced 3
Ultimate
Bass Boxing
Class

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Flyweight

Place

Place
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Member ID Name

1038 Jamie Ganderson

1005 Andrew Boyer
1001 Braeden Anderson
1022 Tommy Cain

1025 Terrance Smiley
1024 Tino Martinez

1027 Francis Subias

1026 Gator Thompson

1017 Joe Saleski

1033 Josh Martez

1009 Ken Nork

1011 Cody Vancleave
1006 Steven Tischendorf
1037 Angel Velazquez

1013 Chance Hedge
1015 Daniel Tate

1039 Javier Maldonado
1043 Derrick Harris

1007 Derek Southwick
1029 Snoop

1020 Trayvon Tyler
1044 Team Crossfire Eric

1036 Joshua Johnson
1034 Jay Smith
1040 Jasmeet Atwell

1021 Jroll
1019 Eddie Martinez

1045 Mark Cage
1046 Kelvin Jones

1003 Brant Anderson

1042 Chris Melendez

Member ID Name

20206454 Braeden Anderson

20238136 Steven Tischendorf
20248862 Joe Saleski

20195416 Daniel Tate
20248859 Terrance Smiley
20248860 Tino Martinez
20248874 Al Groves

%RSI;

Score
130.8

144.73
143.88
133.86

146.75
144.54

150.25
143.7

151.39
149.84
149.82
147.99
147.44
143.49

153.12
151.13

150.8
148.29

154.08
149.21
144.01
142.58

161.18
154.53
152.97

152.22
147.92

155.48
153.76

161.19
155.57
Qualifying
141.93

147.2
149.34

150.97
145.54
143.78
141.14

Round 1
0

144.45
130.69

149.84
145.97

Round 2

147.37

150.2

150.88
146.28

Round 3 Average
0 0

144.65 145.49
143.27 141.3867

148.8 149.84
144.42 145.5567
0 0

0 0
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Featherweight

Lightweight

Welterweight

Middleweight
Heavyweight
No Holds Barred
Demo Boxing

Class
Demo Boxing No Wall

Demo Boxing Wall

Place
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20152791 Chance Hedge
20248875 Stacks
20248876 Banana Puddin

20130344 Team Crossfire Eric

20248871 Snoop

20195584 Jay Smith
20248877 James Delay

20248868 Jroll

20195383 Vell Drew
20248869 Eddie Martinez
20238236 Team Dc Bino

20205876 Brant Anderson

20152216 Beaver Alonso

Member ID Name

20152791 Chance Hedge
20195416 Daniel Tate
20248868 Jroll

20205876 Brant Anderson
20195383 Vell Drew

%RSI;

154.89
145.71
144.29
143.27
139.96

154.81
152.36

150.12
152.51
147.51
156
158.64
151.12
Qualifying
152.46
147.99

146.77

158.76
149.05

150.7
141.75

150.6
148.28

Final
116.88

158.22
152.5

154.5
135.43

150.56
152.93

145.51
144.28
0
0
0

149.5
149.07
0

150.2367
140.4867
0
0
0

150.22
150.0933
0



